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1 | Pre-Construction Meeting 1 day Mon 1/9/23  Mon 1/9/23 ' 1 Pre-Construction Meeting
2 | Utility Notification 15 days Mon 1/9/23  Fri 1/27/23 s Utility Notification
3 | Submittals 20 days Mon 1/9/23  Fri 2/3/23 f————— Submittals
4 Bridge 20days  Mon 1/9/23  Fri2/3/23 | s Bridge
5 Pipe 20 days Mon 1/9/23  Fri2/3/23 s Pipe
6 Divider Box 15 days Mon 1/9/23  Fri 1/27/23 s Divider Box
7 | Construction Start 0 days Fri2/3/23 Fri2/3/23 -p& Construction Start
8 | Temporary Signs 2 days Mon 2/6/23  Tue 2/7/23 tpa Temporary Signs
9 |Survey 20 days Mon 2/6/23  Fri 3/3/23 pummmmmmmn  Survey
10 | Irrigation and Water 25 days Mon 2/6/23  Fri 3/10/23 1 Irrigation and Water
11 Bowery 7 days Mon 2/6/23 Tue 2/14/23 1 Bowery
12 12" & 8" Pipe Install (SID) 2 days Mon 2/6/23  Tue 2/7/23 ‘p5 12" & 8" Pipe Install (SID)
13 Divider Box 1 day Tue2/7/23  Tue 2/7/23 -t Divider Box |
14 3" Pipe Tie-In 1 day Wed 2/8/23  Wed 2/8/23 ‘% 3" Pipe Tie-In
15 Headwall 4 days Wed 2/8/23  Mon 2/13/23 pam Headwall
16 Riprap 1 day Tue 2/14/23  Tue 2/14/23 » Riprap
17 Elder 14 days Thu2/9/23  Tue 2/28/23 r— Elder
18 12" Water & 4" Irrigation (Avion) 7 days Thu2/9/23  Fri2/17/23 pumm 12" Water & 4" Irrigation (Avion)
19 36" Irrigation (SID) 2 days Mon 2/20/23 Tue 2/21/23 ﬁ 36" Irrigation (SID)
20 Headwall 4 days Wed 2/22/23 Mon 2/27/23 pam Headwall
21 Riprap 1 day Tue 2/28/23  Tue 2/28/23 ‘» Riprap
22 | Butte 9 days Thu 2/23/23 Tue3/7/23 — Butte
2 | 15" Pipe Install (SID) 3 days Thu 2/23/23  Mon 2/27/23 pam 15" Pipe Install (SID)
24 | Headwall 5 days Tue 2/28/23  Mon 3/6/23 mm Headwall
25 | Riprap 1 day Tue 3/7/23  Tue 3/7/23 » Riprap
26 | Private Irrigation Crossing 8 days Wed 3/1/23  Fri 3/10/23 *r— Private Irrigation Crossing
27 Waterline 3 days Wed 3/1/23  Fri3/3/23 u Waterline
28 | 8" Private 1 day Mon 3/6/23  Mon 3/6/23 p: 8" Private
29 12" Private 1 day Tue 3/7/23  Tue3/7/23 p 12" Private
30 Catch Basins 3 days Wed 3/8/23  Fri 3/10/23 ym Catch Basins
31 |Bridge 65 days Mon 2/27/23 Fri5/26/23 I 1 Bridge
32| Clear &Grub 1 day Mon 2/27/23 Mon 2/27/23 ———p Clear & Grub
33 | Fills at Bridge Ends 3 days Tue 2/28/23  Thu 3/2/23 pu Fills at Bridge Ends
34 | Structural Excavation 1 day Fri 3/3/23 Fri 3/3/23 pi Structural Excavation
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35 Set Bridge Abutments 3 days Mon 3/6/23  Wed 3/8/23 pu Set Bridge Abutments
36 | Structural Backfill 1 day Thu3/9/23  Thu3/9/23 y Structural Backfill
37 Install Riprap 2 days Thu3/9/23  Fri 3/10/23 pr Install Riprap
38 Set Beams 5 days Thu5/18/23 Wed 5/24/23 pum Set Beams
39 Bridge Rail 2 days Thu 5/25/23  Fri 5/26/23 Q.stridge Rail
40 | Stage 1 - Loco to Rogers 91 days Mon 2/6/23 Tue 6/13/23 [ 1 Stage 1 - Loco to Rogers
41 Temp Signs 2 days Mon 2/6/23  Tue 2/7/23 pz Temp Signs
42 Survey 3 days Mon 2/6/23  Wed 2/8/23 p Survey
43 Clear & Grub 6 days Thu2/9/23  Thu 2/16/23 pumm Clear & Grub
44 Erosion Control 4 days Mon 2/13/23 Thu 2/16/23 »m Erosion Control
45 | Excavation / Embankment 20 days Fri3/3/23 Thu 3/30/23 ..-: wu Excavation / Embankment
46 | Drill & Blast 10days  Fri2/17/23  Thu3/2/23 e %rill & Blast
47 Rock Processing 10 days Fri3/31/23  Thu4/13/23 » - Rock Processing
48 Build Subgrade 4 days Wed 3/29/23 Mon 4/3/23 b uild Subgrade
49 Ditch and Swales 8 days Tue 4/4/23  Thu 4/13/23 é . Ditch and Swales
50 | Base Rock 5 days Fri5/19/23  Thu5/25/23 ymm Base Rock
51 Curbs & Island 10 days Fri5/26/23 Fri 6/9/23 b Curbs & Island
52 Riprap Basins 2 days Mon 6/12/23 Tue 6/13/23 G_) Riprap Basins
53 Base Lift Paving 3 days Mon 6/5/23  Wed 6/7/23 pu Base Lift Paving
| 54 Fence Work 5 days Fri4/14/23  Thu 4/20/23 pumn Fence Work
55 | Stage 2 - Rogers to Pohaku 80 days Fri3/31/23  Tue 7/25/23 I | Stage 2 - Rogers to Pohaku
56 | Temp Signs 2 days Fri3/31/23  Mon 4/3/23 ym Temp Signs
57 Survey 5 days Thu 6/8/23  Wed 6/14/23 pmm Survey
58 | Clear & Grub 4 days Tue 4/4/23  Fri4/7/23 Clear & Grub
59 | Erosion Control 4 days Mon 4/10/23 Thu 4/13/23 [f) Erosion Control
60 Excavation / Embankment 25 days Fri4/14/23  Thu5/18/23 - s Excavation / Embankment
61 | Drill & Blast 7 days Fri4/14/23  Mon 4/24/23 pums Drill & Blast
62 | Rock Processing 10 days Tue 4/25/23  Mon 5/8/23 s Rock Processing
63 Build Subgrade 6 days Fri5/19/23  Fri5/26/23 pemm Build Subgrade
64 | Ditch and Swales 10 days Tue 5/30/23  Mon 6/12/23 pumss Ditch and Swales
65 | Base Rock 10 days Tue 5/30/23  Mon 6/12/23 pummms Base Rock
66 Curbs & Island 15 days Tue 6/13/23  Wed 7/5/23 b . Curbs & Island
67 Riprap Basins 2 days Thu 7/6/23 Fri7/7/23 »2 Riprap Basins
68 Base Lift Paving 6 days Thu7/13/23 Thu 7/20/23 »uun Base Lift Paving
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69 Fence Work
70 Guardrail
71 | Stage 3 - Pohaku - Tumalo
72 Temp Signs
I 73 Survey
i 74 Clear & Grub
75 Erosion Control
?_ 76 | Excavation / Embankment
77 | Build Subgrade
78 | Ditch and Swales
79 | Base Rock
80 Curbs & Island
81 Riprap Basins
82 Base Lift Paving
83 Fence Work

84 | Top Lift Paving
85 _ Shoulder Rock

86 | Pavement Marking
87 | Recessed Markers
88 | Seeding

89 | Mailboxes
90 | Speed Feedback System
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